ATLETICKA LIGA MINIPRIPRAVEK 2022

12.3.2022

Minipfipravka divky - 600 m
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40.

Kukuczka Lucyna
Tulinska Lucia
Kelnarova Viktorie
Krainova Tereza
Hruskovd Sona
Hruba Gabriela
Chvostkova Sofie
Teichmanova Elisa
Aujezdska Anastazie
Kotaskova Johanka
Petrovska Adéla
Venhacova Tereza
Hertlova Aneta
Péluchova Andrea
Addmkova Karolina
Rojickova Markéta
Holinkova Barbora
Javirkova Natalia
Mynarzova Magdaléna
Addmkova Laura
Péncikova Daniela
Blazickova Magdalena
Létalovd Jana
Sasinova Amadlie
Stanikova Eliska
Slukova Katefina
Cerbakova Eliska
Feckovicova Teodora
Pastorkova Bedta
Novotna Rozilie
Sablaturova Simona
Pojslova Eliska
NiZinska Eliska
Dostalova Martina
Hanusova Amalie
Kucerova Barbora
KoZusnikova Zuzana
Skacelova Lucie
Balharova Viktorie
Cieslova Natalie

Minipfipravka hosi - 600 m
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Kluz David

Lex David
Konafik Adam
Navratil Radek
Rakos Albert
KGzel Adam

7. rocnik

BEH OKOLO OLESNE

16. ROENIK

130226
130624
131107
130605
130623
130619
130621
140302
140129
130226
140517
131016
130621
130718
130131
140920
141030
130214
131020
130730
140602
130616
140816
140203
130316
140608
140505
141202
140920
130709
130102
140228
140830
130110
140825
140626
130518
130906
140129
140908

130314
130307
140124
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130329
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Slezan FM

AKEZ Koptivnice
T) TZ Tfinec
Slezan FM

AKEZ Kopfivnice
Slezan FM

SSK Vitkovice
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Atletika Krnov
AKEZ Kopfivnice
AKEZ Kopfivnice
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
Slezan FM
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AKEZ Kopfivnice
Slezan FM
Slezan FM

AKEZ Kopftivnice
AKEZ Kopfivnice
Atletika Krnov
SSK Vitkovice
SSK Vitkovice
Slezan FM
Slezan FM

AKEZ Kopfivnice
AKEZ Kopfivnice
SSK Vitkovice
SSK Vitkovice
AKEZ Kopfivnice
AKEZ Kopfivnice
Slezan FM

SSK Vitkovice
SSK Vitkovice

TJ Jakl Karvina

T) TZ Tfinec

Slezan FM

AKEZ Kopfivnice
TJ Olympia Bruntal
SSK Vitkovice
Slezan FM

1. kolo

FRYDEK-MISTEK
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Polasek Jifi
Dudys Tobias
Stanga Dominik
Novak Jakub
Hrdy Jakub
Vehovsky Ondrej
Kocman Vojtéch
Valkovi¢ Matous
Frnka Jifi
Janecka Adam
Poloch Matyas
Zsigmond Boris
Suda Adam

Vraj Vojtéch
Indik Pavel
Jurovic Petr
Funiok Elias
Vasut Jan
Grzych Teodor
Hirtl Roman
Novak Simon
Sarman Maty4s Filip
Henzl Jiti

Siroky Max
Rehak Filip
Bibrlik Martin
Sokolovsky Theodor
Fejfarek Matéj
Cip Tomas
Perger Stépdn
Prochazka Jan
Ambros Tomas
Pargac Bartoloméj
Vecefa Mikulas
Sruba¥ Jan
Holinka Michal
Hrbek Martin
Musiolek Karel
Horuta Oliver
Hrdina Matéj
Hracky Patrik

130308
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131104
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140623
130703
140128
140610
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130511
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140610
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130125
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Slezan FM

TJ TZ T¥inec

TJ Jakl Karvina
Slezan FM

SSK Vitkovice
Slezan FM

TJ Olympia Bruntal
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TJ Olympia Bruntal
Slezan FM

SSK Vitkovice
Slezan FM

AKEZ Kopfivnice
AKEZ Kopfivnice
TJ Olympia Bruntal
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SSK Vitkovice
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Slezan FM
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SSK Vitkovice

SSK Vitkovice

SSK Vitkovice

SSK Vitkovice

SSK Vitkovice

SSK Vitkovice
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SSK Vitkovice

TJ Olympia Bruntal
Slezan FM

AKEZ Kopfivnice
SSK Vitkovice
Slezan FM

Slezan FM

Slezan FM

TJ Jakl Karvina
AKEZ Kopfivnice
SSK Vitkovice

TJ Jakl Karvina
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